Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Fibre Optic Converter – Passive
The MXP-635-P (passive) , when used in conjunction with SFP
modules, is a full fibre or hybrid copper/fibre modem, for both
radial and ring topology networks for use with MxPro 5  and
AxisEN fire panels. This equipment is designed for reliable data
communication and easy visual system diagnostics, to improve
the Quality of Service (QoS) of critical communication networks

Weight: 200g
Mounting: DIN Rail EN60715 (width 35 mm)
Order Codes and Options
MXP-635-A Fibre Optic Convertor – Active
MXP-635-P Fibre Optic Convertor – Passive
MXP-635-SM Fibre Optic SFP Module – Single-mode
MXP-635-MM Fibre Optic SFP Module – Multi-mode
MXP-635-BD/AB Fibre Optic SFP Module – Bi-Directional (UP)
MXP-635-BD/BA Fibre Optic SFP Module – Bi-Directional (Down)